
 
  

 
From: "Cheryl Kregel" <cheryl@westongov.com> 
Sent: Friday, March 13, 2015 7:21 AM 

To: "Bill Lambert" <blambert@westongov.com>, "Marty Ertman" <adpro@vcn.com>, "Randy Rossman" 
<crossman@me.com>, "Tony Barton" <tbarton@westongov.com>, "Tracy Hunt" 

<thunt@westongov.com> 

Subject: FW: Letter of Comment on proposed 4(d) rule  
  

FYI 
  
Cheryl Kregel 
Weston County Clerk 
cheryl@westongov.com 
1 West Main 
Newcastle, WY  82701 
(307)746-2684 
(307)746-9505  Fax 
  
From: Linda Tokarczyk [mailto:ltokarczyk@rareelementresources.com] 
Sent: Thursday, March 12, 2015 10:03 PM 
To: Weston Co. Commissioners (cheryl@westongov.com) 
Subject: Letter of Comment on proposed 4(d) rule 
  
Attached is the letter of comment that we just submitted to the US Fish and Wildlife Service today 
regarding the proposed 4(d) rule. 
  
Thanks! 
  
Linda 
  
Linda Tokarczyk 
Manager of Community Relations 
  

 
2209 E Cleveland Ave 
P.O. Box 40 
Sundance, WY  82729 
P:  307-283-3500 
C:  307-689-0990 
F:  307-283-3519 
Email: ltokarczyk@rareelementresources.com  
www.RareElementResources.com 
www.BearLodgeProject.com 
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